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Tentative 

PGDM/IB/RM 

Academic Calendar (July' 2022 - April' 2023) 

Date of Event / Activity Topic Department 

Trimester Schedule  

*Total no. of Teaching Days (Annual) 190 Days (Approx.) 

5th July, 2022 (Tuesday) Orientation & Commencement of Trimester-I PGDM/IB/RM 

11th July, 2022 (Monday) Commencement of Trimester-IV PGDM/IB/RM 

14th September, 2022 (Wednesday) Trimester End I & IV (11 weeks) PGDM/IB/RM 

19th Sept, 2022 (Mon) – 30th Sep, 2022 (Fri) End Term Exam (Trimester – I & IV) Examination 

6th October, 2022 (Thursday) Commencement of Trimester-II & V PGDM/IB/RM  

17th December, 2022 (Saturday) Trimester End II & V (11 weeks)  PGDM/IB/RM 

22nd Dec, 2022 (Thur) – 4th Jan, 2023 (Wed) End Term Exam (Trimester – II & V) Examination 

9th January, 2023 (Monday) Commencement of Trimester-III PGDM/IB/RM 

14th January, 2023 (Saturday) Commencement of Trimester-VI PGDM/IB/RM 

8th April, 2023 (Saturday) Trimester End III & VI (12 weeks) PGDM/IB/RM 

12th April, 2023 (Wednesday) End Term Exam (Trimester - III & VI) Examination 

1st May, 2023 (Mon) - 30th June, 2023 (Fri) Summer Internship PGDM/IB/RM 

Holidays in the Trimester 

10th July, 2022 (Sunday) Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

9th August, 2022 (Tuesday) Muharram 

11th August, 2022 (Thursday) Raksha Bandhan 

15th August, 2022 (Monday) Independence Day 

19th August, 2022 (Friday) Janmashtami 

2nd October, 2022 (Sunday) Gandhi Jayanti 

5th October, 2022 (Wednesday) Dussehra 

9th October, 2022 (Sunday) Milad-Un-Nabi 

24th to 26th Oct, 2022 (Mon, Tue & Wed) Deepawali, Govardhan Puja, & Bhai Duj 

8th November, 2022 (Tuesday) Guru Nanak Birthday 

25th December, 2022 (Sunday) Christmas Day 

 
* Total No. of Teaching Days (Annual)  - 190 Days (Approx.) 
* Total No. of Examination Days (Annual) - 36 Days (Approx.) 
 


